BRANSTON PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS UPDATE 2022-23
31st March 2023

Assets Purchase date
War memorial Prior 2012
1 bus shelter - Postern Road Prior 2012
Chairmans chain of office Prior 2012
Sports pavilion 2015
Under 5's play play area equipment 2015
Bench Old Road 2013
Fencing - Clays Lane 2012
Container clays lane Prior 2012
Play equipment Aviation Lane/fencing/surfacing Prior 2012
3 Notice boards - Lonsdowne/Acorn Green/Henhurst 2013
Adult goal posts 2015
2 gazebos 2014
HP Lap top (white) - Police commissioner grant 2014
2 bus shelters - Main Street 2013
Bench Postern Road (Acorn Green) 2015
Notice board Clays Lane 2015
Signage 2015
Notice board Regents park 2015
1 desk 2015
2 filing cabinets 2015
Debriliator 2015
litter bin - cyclinder - Clays Lane 2016
Peacewood benches and walls 2016
MUGA 2016
Bus shelter - Henhurst Ridge 2016
Levona lap top for chairman 2017
Notice board 2017
Speed watch device 2017

Barrier 2017

Where based

Main Street
Postern Road
Chairmans house
Clays Lane

Clays Lane

Main Street
Clays Lane

Clays Lane
Aviation Lane

Clays Lane
container
Clerks home
Main Street
Postern Road

Entrance to play areas

Pavilion office
Pavilion office
Pavilion

Clays Lane
Branston Leas
Clays Lane
Henhurst Ridge
Chairmans house
Main Street
Pavilion

Pavilion entrance



Planters

CCTVupgrade/insurance claim
Memorial bench - Tony Ford

sid

litter bins

Lap top

Picture

Mosquitto MK4
CCTV Upgrade
Signage

Post bin

Flag pole

Lectern

Litter bin

Dog poo dispenser
Large bin

Folding chairs

SID and solar panel
Memorial bench
Basket swing
Planters (4)

defib cabinet

2 Harewood benches

2 town planters

1 town entrance planter
2 self watering large baskets

8 bollards
3 Keyston seats

play equipment/picnic benches

Land

Clays Lane Playing field/park/maple way

2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2023
2023

Various locations
pavilion

clays lane

clays lane

clays lane
Clerks home
pavilion
pavilion
pavilion
Toadhole
Henhurst ridge
Clays Lane Park
Clays Lane
Aviation lane
Regents Park
Clays Lane
Pavilion
Postern Road
Clays Lane
Clays Lane Park
Pavilon
Pavilion
Branston Leas
Lonsdale Road
Branston Square
office
Memorial
Tony ford
Clays Lane Park
Clays Lane park



Toad hole (leased 999 yrs)
Harcourt Road ransom strip
Regetta allotments
Henhurst Ridge open space



