BRANSTON PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS UPDATE 2022-23

31st March 2023

Assets	Purchase date	Where based
War memorial	Prior 2012	Main Street
1 bus shelter - Postern Road	Prior 2012	Postern Road
Chairmans chain of office	Prior 2012	Chairmans house
Sports pavilion	2015	Clays Lane
Under 5's play play area equipment	2015	Clays Lane
Bench Old Road	2013	Main Street
Fencing - Clays Lane	2012	Clays Lane
Container clays lane	Prior 2012	Clays Lane
Play equipment Aviation Lane/fencing/surfacing	Prior 2012	Aviation Lane
3 Notice boards - Lonsdowne/Acorn Green/Henhurs	st 2013	
Adult goal posts	2015	Clays Lane
2 gazebos	2014	container
HP Lap top (white) - Police commissioner grant	2014	Clerks home
2 bus shelters - Main Street	2013	Main Street
Bench Postern Road (Acorn Green)	2015	Postern Road
Notice board Clays Lane	2015	
Signage	2015	Entrance to play areas
Notice board Regents park	2015	
1 desk	2015	Pavilion office
2 filing cabinets	2015	Pavilion office
Debriliator	2015	Pavilion
litter bin - cyclinder - Clays Lane	2016	Clays Lane
Peacewood benches and walls	2016	Branston Leas
MUGA	2016	Clays Lane
Bus shelter - Henhurst Ridge	2016	Henhurst Ridge
Levona lap top for chairman	2017	Chairmans house
Notice board	2017	Main Street
Speed watch device	2017	Pavilion
Barrier	2017	Pavilion entrance

Planters	2018	Various locations
CCTVupgrade/insurance claim	2019	pavilion
Memorial bench - Tony Ford	2019	clays lane
sid	2019	clays lane
litter bins	2019	clays lane
Lap top	2020	Clerks home
Picture	2020	pavilion
Mosquitto MK4	2020	pavilion
CCTV Upgrade	2020	pavilion
Signage	2020	Toadhole
Post bin	2020	Henhurst ridge
Flag pole	2020	Clays Lane Park
Lectern	2020	Clays Lane
Litter bin	2020	Aviation lane
Dog poo dispenser	2021	Regents Park
Large bin	2021	Clays Lane
Folding chairs	2021	Pavilion
SID and solar panel	2021	Postern Road
Memorial bench	2021	Clays Lane
Basket swing	2021	Clays Lane Park
Planters (4)	2021	Pavilon
defib cabinet	2021	Pavilion
2 Harewood benches	2022	Branston Leas
2 town planters	2022	Lonsdale Road
		Branston Square
1 town entrance planter	2022	office
2 self watering large baskets	2022	Memorial
8 bollards	2022	Tony ford
3 Keyston seats	2023	Clays Lane Park
play equipment/picnic benches	2023	Clays Lane park

Land

Clays Lane Playing field/park/maple way

Toad hole (leased 999 yrs) Harcourt Road ransom strip Regetta allotments Henhurst Ridge open space